
Schedule for MN6 - J.J. Collins 
Coach: Matt Sandiford 

 

 
 

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

4/25/2023  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

MN6 - J.J. Collins  
MN5 - 1st Federal 
Insurance  

Trojan 
Field  

4/27/2023  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

MN6 - J.J. Collins  MN1 - McHugh's  
Trojan 
Field  

5/1/2023  Monday  
5:30 
PM  

MN6 - J.J. Collins  
MN3 - Johnson 
Automotive  

Panther 
Field  

5/4/2023  Thursday  
7:30 

PM  

MN2 - Adams 

Memorials  
MN6 - J.J. Collins  

Panther 

Field  

5/8/2023  Monday  
7:30 
PM  

MN4 - Diepholz Auto  MN6 - J.J. Collins  
Trojan 
Field  

5/10/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

MN5 - 1st Federal 
Insurance  

MN6 - J.J. Collins  
Trojan 
Field  

5/15/2023  Monday  
7:30 
PM  

MN1 - McHugh's  MN6 - J.J. Collins  
Panther 
Field  

5/18/2023  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

MN3 - Johnson 
Automotive  

MN6 - J.J. Collins  
Panther 
Field  

5/23/2023  Tuesday  
5:30 

PM  
MN6 - J.J. Collins  

MN2 - Adams 

Memorials  

Trojan 

Field  

5/25/2023  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

MN6 - J.J. Collins  MN4 - Diepholz Auto  
Trojan 
Field  

5/31/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

MN6 - J.J. Collins  
MN5 - 1st Federal 
Insurance  

Panther 
Field  

6/6/2023  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

MN1 - McHugh's  MN6 - J.J. Collins  
Trojan 
Field  

6/8/2023  Thursday  
7:30 
PM  

MN3 - Johnson 
Automotive  

MN6 - J.J. Collins  
Trojan 
Field  

6/12/2023  Monday  
7:30 

PM  
MN6 - J.J. Collins  

MN2 - Adams 

Memorials  

Panther 

Field  

6/14/2023  Wednesday  
5:30 
PM  

MN4 - Diepholz Auto  MN6 - J.J. Collins  
Panther 
Field  


